
Allahabad - Indore Kumbh Mela Special/X09314 - Exp - WR 
KTE/Katni Junction to INDB/Indore Junction 

12h 25m - 664 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ALD Allahabad 14:50 0 1 0 40 NCR
2 MKP Manikpur Junction 17:20 17:25 5m 0 1 100 62 243 NCR
3 STA Satna Junction 18:40 18:50 10m 0 1 178 71 315 WCR
4 MYR Maihar 19:20 19:22 2m 0 1 213 60 353 WCR
5 KTE Katni Junction 20:25 20:45 20m 0 1 276 70 381 WCR
6 DMO Damoh 22:20 22:22 2m 0 1 387 73 366 WCR
7 SGO Saugor 23:25 23:30 5m 0 1 464 50 513 WCR
8 BINA Bina Junction 01:00 01:05 5m 0 2 538 76 411 WCR
9 BPL Bhopal Junction 02:55 03:20 25m 0 2 677 80 405 WCR
10 SJP Shujalpur 04:20 04:22 2m 0 2 757 67 455 WR
11 UJN Ujjain Junction 05:55 06:15 20m 0 2 861 49 492 WR
12 DWX Dewas Junction 07:05 07:07 2m 0 2 901 19 537 WR
13 INDB Indore Junction 09:10 0 2 940 - 550 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Mar 29 2024 (20:40)

Mar 29 2024 (20:40)

1

1


